AGENDA SHERIDAN VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES AUGUST 12, 2019 @ 7:00 PM AT SHERIDAN VILLAGE HALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

BILLS

MINUTES

FINANCE REPORT

CORRESPONDENCE

MAYORS REPORT

COMMITTEE REPORTS

OLD BUSINESS:

 CONSIDERATION AND ACTION OF AN ORDINANCE AMENDING VARIOUS PROVISIONS IN SECTION 7 IN CHAPTER 27 OF THE MUNICIPAL CODE OF SHERIDAN AS TO CONSTRUCTION IN VILLAGE RIGHTS-OF-WAY

NEW BUSINESS:

- SERENA SPORTS BOOSTERS-HOMECOMING PARADE
- AN ORDINANCE IMPOSING TAX UNDER THE MUNICIPAL CANNABIS RETAILERS' OCCUPATION TAX LAW
- A RESOLUTION APPROVING BID FOR 2019 STREET REPAIRS
- A RESOLUTION APPROVING PAYMENT TO S & K EXCAVATING, INC FOR 2019 SIDEWALK REPAIRS
- A RESOLUTION APPROVING BIDDING FOR REMOVAL OF VILLAGE TREES
- A RESOLUTION APPROVING CHANGE ORDER TO CAP SEAL PROJECT WITH LASALLE COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

PUBLIC COMMENT

NEXT RESOLUTION 2019-28

ALL DOCUMENTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT VILLAGE HALL